## **ARKANSAS SENATE**

## 88th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2011 Amendment Form

## Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 436

## Amendment No. 2 to Senate Bill No. 436

Amend Senate Bill No. 436 as engrossed, S3/22/11 (version: 3/22/2011 10:50:16 AM)

Page 2, delete line 14

AND

Page 2, line 15, delete "(B)(iii)" and substitute "(B)(ii)"

AND

Page 2, line 17, delete "(C)(iv)" and substitute "(C)(iii)"

AND

Page 2, line 18, delete "(D)(v)" and substitute "(D)(iv)"

AND

Page 2, delete line 20 and substitute the following:
"(Q) A public charter school teacher;
(16)(R) Each teacher's aide and each student teacher:"

AND

Page 2, line 27, delete "(17)(R)" and substitute "(17)(S)"



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and \_\_\_\_\_\_ By: Senator J. Jeffress CLR/CLR - 03/23/11 09:52 \_\_\_\_\_\_ CLR303